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2018 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 17.2.2018

Konkurencja 21 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy 12 lat i starsi
17.02.2018 - 16:08 Wyniki
Punkty: Rudolph Table 2017

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

MŁODZIK

1. WYSOCKA Maria 13 Polna Warszawa 30.38 14,6
2. MIŁEK Alicja 12 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 31.83 13,4
3. KRÓL Gabriela 12 Wisła Puławy 32.27 12,4
4. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 32.44 9,9
5. BESZTERDA Maria 13 Juvenia Białystok 32.73 9,2
6. PYSZNIAK Alicja 13 Olimpia Lublin 33.71 6,9
7. CHMIELEWSKA Adrianna 13 Wodnik Krasnystaw 34.13 6,0
8. SZOKA Natalia 13 Juvenia Białystok 34.40 5,3
9. STAWSKA Laura 13 Wodnik Krasnystaw 35.64 2,5

10. TUPALSKA Oliwia 13 Juvenia Białystok 35.89 1,9
11. JASIK Nikola 12 Wisła Puławy 36.23 3,5
12. RAPCZEWSKA Aleksandra 12 Juvenia Białystok 37.33 1,1
13. GÓRLICKA Weronika 12 Wodnik Radom 37.35 1,0
14. ŚLICZNIAK Kinga 13 Lublinianka 37.53
15. KRUPA Liliana 13 Juvenia Białystok 37.74
16. SKUPIŃSKA Maja 13 Delfin Garwolin 37.83
17. MITRUS Karolina 12 Lublinianka 40.15
18. MENDUCKA Anna 12 KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 40.48
19. KARCZMARCZYK Julia 12 Delfin Garwolin 45.51

EYOF

1. MURAWSKA Maria 15 Polonia Warszawa 28.92 14,7
2. GARTMAN Margaryta 15 Meteor Dniepr 29.41 13,5
3. PIESKO Martyna 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 29.89 12,4
4. WRÓBEL Julia 15 Polonia Warszawa 30.25 11,5
5. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 14 Skarpa Lublin 30.90 11,4
6. OSINIAK Iga 15 Olimpia Lublin 31.22 9,2
7. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 14 Lider Chełm 31.84 9,2
8. FILIPIAK Małgorzata 14 Polna Warszawa 32.12 8,5
9. WIECZOREK Marika 15 Olimpia Lublin 32.23 6,7

10. STANSBERRY Liliane 15 GOS Raszyn 32.35 6,4
11. SAWCZYK Malwina 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 32.55 7,5
12. BORZĘCKA Julia 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 32.60 7,4
13. BĘBEN Nina 15 Olimpia Lublin 33.23 4,3
14. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 14 Olimpia Lublin 33.24 5,9
15. ZIEMACKA Julia 15 Muszelka Warszawa 33.26 4,2
16. CATI Lidia 14 Polna Warszawa 33.33 5,6
17. MACHULAK Maja 15 Fala Kraśnik 33.38 3,9
18. KOZAK Katarzyna 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 33.57 5,1
19. SZYNAL Amelia 15 Skarpa Lublin 34.18 2,0
20. CICHOCKA Oliwia 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 34.50 1,2
21. ŻURAWSKA Kaja 15 Olimpia Lublin 34.98
22. ROJEK Paula 15 Polonia Warszawa 35.19
23. RADKOWIAK Agata 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 35.22 1,2
24. MITUŁA Magdalena 14 Olimpia Lublin 36.84
25. WĘGRZYNIAK Aleksandra 15 Narwal  Międzyrzec Podl. 37.26
26. GŁOWALA Gabriela 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 38.40
27. KAPAŁA Otylia 14 Olimpia Lublin 40.01
28. KRUKOWSKA Zuzanna 15 Aqua Ryki 41.80
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2018 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 17.2.2018

Konkurencja 21, Dziewcząt, 50m motylkowy, EYOF

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

29. LUBAS Maria 14 Polna Warszawa 45.17

MEJ

1. MURAWSKA Maria 15 Polonia Warszawa 28.92 14,7
2. GARTMAN Margaryta 15 Meteor Dniepr 29.41 13,5
3. GANCARZ Karolina 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 29.44 12,0
4. PIESKO Martyna 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 29.89 12,4
5. WRÓBEL Julia 15 Polonia Warszawa 30.25 11,5
6. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 14 Skarpa Lublin 30.90 11,4
7. BORKOWSKA Małgorzata 16 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 30.94 9,1
8. KWIATKOWSKA Zofia 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 30.97 8,2
9. TERLECKA Anna 16 Wodnik Krasnystaw 31.07 8,7

10. OSINIAK Iga 15 Olimpia Lublin 31.22 9,2
11. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 14 Lider Chełm 31.84 9,2
12. WESOŁOWSKA Agata 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 32.06 5,5
13. BOROWIEC Weronika 17 Lider Chełm 32.11 5,4
14. FILIPIAK Małgorzata 14 Polna Warszawa 32.12 8,5
15. WIECZOREK Marika 15 Olimpia Lublin 32.23 6,7
16. STANSBERRY Liliane 15 GOS Raszyn 32.35 6,4
17. HAŁKA Wiktoria SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 32.42 4,6
18. SAWCZYK Malwina 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 32.55 7,5
19. BORZĘCKA Julia 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 32.60 7,4
20. MAŁEK Martyna 16 Skarpa Lublin 32.66 4,9
21. BĘBEN Nina 15 Olimpia Lublin 33.23 4,3
22. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 14 Olimpia Lublin 33.24 5,9
23. ZIEMACKA Julia 15 Muszelka Warszawa 33.26 4,2
24. CATI Lidia 14 Polna Warszawa 33.33 5,6
25. MACHULAK Maja 15 Fala Kraśnik 33.38 3,9
26. KOZAK Katarzyna 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 33.57 5,1
27. BUGAŁA Martyna 16 Skarpa Lublin 34.04 1,5
28. SZYNAL Amelia 15 Skarpa Lublin 34.18 2,0
29. CICHOCKA Oliwia 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 34.50 1,2
30. ŻURAWSKA Kaja 15 Olimpia Lublin 34.98
31. ROJEK Paula 15 Polonia Warszawa 35.19
32. RADKOWIAK Agata 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 35.22 1,2
33. KAPROŃ Aleksandra 17 Fala Kraśnik 35.43
34. MITUŁA Magdalena 14 Olimpia Lublin 36.84
35. WĘGRZYNIAK Aleksandra 15 Narwal  Międzyrzec Podl. 37.26
36. GŁOWALA Gabriela 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 38.40
37. KAPAŁA Otylia 14 Olimpia Lublin 40.01
38. KRUKOWSKA Zuzanna 15 Aqua Ryki 41.80
39. LUBAS Maria 14 Polna Warszawa 45.17

OPEN

1. MURAWSKA Maria 15 Polonia Warszawa 28.92 14,7
2. GARTMAN Margaryta 15 Meteor Dniepr 29.41 13,5
3. GANCARZ Karolina 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 29.44 12,0
4. PIESKO Martyna 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 29.89 12,4
5. POLANSKA Aleksandra 18 GOS Raszyn 30.05 9,9
6. WRÓBEL Julia 15 Polonia Warszawa 30.25 11,5
7. WYSOCKA Maria 13 Polna Warszawa 30.38 14,6
8. SZUBZDA Zuzanna 14 Skarpa Lublin 30.90 11,4
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2018 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 17.2.2018

Konkurencja 21, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

9. REDNER Sandra SL 19 AZS UMCS Lublin 30.92 6,7
10. BORKOWSKA Małgorzata 16 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 30.94 9,1
11. KWIATKOWSKA Zofia 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 30.97 8,2
12. TERLECKA Anna 16 Wodnik Krasnystaw 31.07 8,7
13. OSINIAK Iga 15 Olimpia Lublin 31.22 9,2
14. MIŁEK Alicja 12 Solne Miasto Wieliczka 31.83 13,4
15. WILGOCKA Wiktoria 14 Lider Chełm 31.84 9,2
16. WESOŁOWSKA Agata 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 32.06 5,5
17. BOROWIEC Weronika 17 Lider Chełm 32.11 5,4
18. FILIPIAK Małgorzata 14 Polna Warszawa 32.12 8,5
19. WIECZOREK Marika 15 Olimpia Lublin 32.23 6,7
20. KRÓL Gabriela 12 Wisła Puławy 32.27 12,4
21. STANSBERRY Liliane 15 GOS Raszyn 32.35 6,4
22. HAŁKA Wiktoria SL 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 32.42 4,6
23. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina 13 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 32.44 9,9
24. SAWCZYK Malwina 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 32.55 7,5
25. BORZĘCKA Julia 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 32.60 7,4
26. MAŁEK Martyna 16 Skarpa Lublin 32.66 4,9
27. BESZTERDA Maria 13 Juvenia Białystok 32.73 9,2
28. WÓJTOWICZ Julia SL 18 Skarpa Lublin 33.18 2,1
29. BĘBEN Nina 15 Olimpia Lublin 33.23 4,3
30. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 14 Olimpia Lublin 33.24 5,9
31. ZIEMACKA Julia 15 Muszelka Warszawa 33.26 4,2
32. CATI Lidia 14 Polna Warszawa 33.33 5,6
33. MACHULAK Maja 15 Fala Kraśnik 33.38 3,9
34. KOZAK Katarzyna 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 33.57 5,1
35. PYSZNIAK Alicja 13 Olimpia Lublin 33.71 6,9

TOMOŃ Martyna SL 18 Skarpa Lublin 33.71
37. BUGAŁA Martyna 16 Skarpa Lublin 34.04 1,5
38. CHMIELEWSKA Adrianna 13 Wodnik Krasnystaw 34.13 6,0
39. SZYNAL Amelia 15 Skarpa Lublin 34.18 2,0
40. SZOKA Natalia 13 Juvenia Białystok 34.40 5,3
41. CICHOCKA Oliwia 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 34.50 1,2
42. ŻURAWSKA Kaja 15 Olimpia Lublin 34.98
43. ROJEK Paula 15 Polonia Warszawa 35.19
44. RADKOWIAK Agata 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 35.22 1,2
45. KAPROŃ Aleksandra 17 Fala Kraśnik 35.43
46. STAWSKA Laura 13 Wodnik Krasnystaw 35.64 2,5
47. TUPALSKA Oliwia 13 Juvenia Białystok 35.89 1,9
48. JASIK Nikola 12 Wisła Puławy 36.23 3,5
49. MITUŁA Magdalena 14 Olimpia Lublin 36.84
50. WĘGRZYNIAK Aleksandra 15 Narwal  Międzyrzec Podl. 37.26
51. RAPCZEWSKA Aleksandra 12 Juvenia Białystok 37.33 1,1
52. GÓRLICKA Weronika 12 Wodnik Radom 37.35 1,0
53. ŚLICZNIAK Kinga 13 Lublinianka 37.53
54. KRUPA Liliana 13 Juvenia Białystok 37.74
55. SKUPIŃSKA Maja 13 Delfin Garwolin 37.83
56. GŁOWALA Gabriela 14 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 38.40
57. KAPAŁA Otylia 14 Olimpia Lublin 40.01
58. MITRUS Karolina 12 Lublinianka 40.15
59. MENDUCKA Anna 12 KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 40.48
60. KRUKOWSKA Zuzanna 15 Aqua Ryki 41.80
61. LUBAS Maria 14 Polna Warszawa 45.17
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2018 Memoriał Henryka Kosakowskiego
Lublin, 17.2.2018

Konkurencja 21, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

62. KARCZMARCZYK Julia 12 Delfin Garwolin 45.51

PK ŻMUDA Weronika 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 29.56 11,1


